
JR MEN'S  132.0 RESULTS

JR Men's  132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Myles Callahan Abilene High School 131.0 205.0 10

2 Blaise French Council Grove 129.0 150.0 8

3 Ryan Ditmer Silver Lake High School 130.0 140.0 6

4 Mason Wilkens Council Grove 130.0 135.0 4

5 Carlos Wilson Lansing High School 127.2 125.0 2

6 Ty  Flory Baldwin High School 130.0 120.0 1

7 Theodore Stone Lansing High School 127.8 115.0 0

8 Aaron Tierney Lansing High School 129.2 100.0 0

9 Riley taitt Bonner Springs High School 130.0 100.0 0

10 Christopher Klingman Lansing High School 123.6 65.0 0

11 Bryston Schulte Ottawa High School 131.1 0 0

JR Men's  132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Blaise French Council Grove 129.0 295.0 10

2 Myles Callahan Abilene High School 131.0 295.0 8

3 Mason Wilkens Council Grove 130.0 275.0 6

4 Carlos Wilson Lansing High School 127.2 245.0 4

5 Ryan Ditmer Silver Lake High School 130.0 215.0 2

6 Riley taitt Bonner Springs High School 130.0 175.0 1

7 Ty  Flory Baldwin High School 130.0 165.0 0

8 Theodore Stone Lansing High School 127.8 160.0 0

9 Christopher Klingman Lansing High School 123.6 135.0 0

10 Aaron Tierney Lansing High School 129.2 135.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Bryston Schulte Ottawa High School 131.1 0 0

JR Men's  132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Blaise French Council Grove 129.0 205.0 10

2 Mason Wilkens Council Grove 130.0 175.0 8

3 Ryan Ditmer Silver Lake High School 130.0 145.0 6

4 Myles Callahan Abilene High School 131.0 145.0 4

5 Carlos Wilson Lansing High School 127.2 140.0 2

6 Riley taitt Bonner Springs High School 130.0 125.0 1

7 Ty  Flory Baldwin High School 130.0 100.0 0

8 Theodore Stone Lansing High School 127.8 95.0 0

9 Aaron Tierney Lansing High School 129.2 95.0 0

10 Christopher Klingman Lansing High School 123.6 90.0 0

11 Bryston Schulte Ottawa High School 131.1 0 0

JR Men's  132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Blaise French Council Grove 129.0 650.0 10

2 Myles Callahan Abilene High School 131.0 645.0 8

3 Mason Wilkens Council Grove 130.0 585.0 6

4 Carlos Wilson Lansing High School 127.2 510.0 4

5 Ryan Ditmer Silver Lake High School 130.0 500.0 2

6 Riley taitt Bonner Springs High School 130.0 400.0 1

7 Ty  Flory Baldwin High School 130.0 385.0 0

8 Theodore Stone Lansing High School 127.8 370.0 0

9 Aaron Tierney Lansing High School 129.2 330.0 0

10 Christopher Klingman Lansing High School 123.6 290.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Bryston Schulte Ottawa High School 131.1 0 0


